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Observations were drawn from Narrabri Airport AWS {station 054038}

3pm9amMax wind gust
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1003.419N2736.91005.917N5527.519:5550SSE2.839.123.1Su1
1010.231SSE3733.21010.526SSE6926.116:1667S034.823.2Mo2
1017.713SSW2930.71020.611SSE4521.923:1844SSE032.317.3Tu3
1016.311SW3032.81020.222N4924.206:1835N034.521.5We4
1015.717WSW2735.91018.831NNE5027.306:5344NNE038.321.3Th5
1014.813WNW2238.41018.831N3731.321:1056SSE039.825.9Fr6
1014.115W2635.91018.422N5725.919:0443SSE1.037.123.9Sa7
1011.811NW2533.51014.828N5426.3023.3Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1013.0162734.71016.0235226.336.622.4Mean
1003.411#2230.71005.911SSE3721.932.317.3Lowest
1017.731SSE3738.41020.631#6931.367S2.839.825.9Highest

3.8Total
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